
178 Sams Street
 Decatur, GA 30030DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12025-0254 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Preliminary Item

File created: In control:2/12/2025 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:3/25/2025

Title: Commission District(s): ALL
CO - Change Order No. 3 to Contract No. 1218886 Self-Contained Breathing Apparatus (SCBA)
Purchase, Repair, & Maintenance (Annual Contract with 4 Options To Renew): for use by the
Department of Fire Rescue Services (FR). This contract consists of the purchase, repair,
maintenance, and management of the County’s SCBA equipment. This request seeks to increase
contract funds and term through September 30, 2025. Awarded to: Municipal Emergency Services,
Inc. (MES). Amount Not To Exceed: $150,000.00.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes 2025-0254, 2. 2025-0254 UD Change Order Request Form

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Commissioners3/25/2025 1

recommended for approval.ERPS-Employee Relations &
Public Safety Committee

3/18/2025 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole3/18/2025 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 8/6/2025Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

